
BOTTLED BEER & CIDER 
£5.30
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£6.00

DRAFT LAGER, CIDER & ALE 1/2 Pint 

£2.85
£3.10
£3.15
£2.95
£3.60
£3.30
£2.95 

£5.95
£6.00
£6.20
£5.95
£7.00
£6.50
£5.95

Youngs London original
Wainwright Amber
Wychwood Hobgoblin IPA 
Holsten Vier
Guinness
Birra Moretti
Somersby 

PintABV

3.7%
4.0%
5.0%
4.0%
4.2%
4.6%
4.5%

Amaretto
Archers Peach Schnapps
Southern Comfort 
Solera Sherry 
Malibu 
Tia Maria 
Cointreau

Baileys
Campari
Martini Dry 
Martini Rosso 

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90

24.0%
18.0%
35.0%
17.5%
18.0%
20.0%
40.0%

17.0%
25.0%
15.0%
15.0%

500ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml

0.5%
4.5%
4.6%
5.4%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
0.0%

DRINKS MENU

Erdinger Alkoholfrei 
Corona 
Estrella Damm
San Miguel 
Old Mout
Old Mout 
Old Mout
Old Mout

Apple & Strawberry
Berries & Cherries 
Kiwi & Lime 
Berries & cherries 0.0%

gf

SPIRITS

Jack Daniels 
Jamesons 
Glenmorangie
Glenfiddich
Bells

WHISKEY & COGNACS 

£5.10
£4.50
£5.40
£6.00
£4.90

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

Bacardi 
Captain Morgan spiced gold 
Captain Morgan 
Kraken black spiced rum

RUM 
£4.20
£4.35
£4.20
£5.10

37.5%
35.0%
40.0%
40.0%

VODKA
Absolut Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka 

£4.90
£6.00

40.0%
40.0%

GIN ABV 25 ml

Hendricks 
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray 
Tanqueray No.10 
Gordons 
Monkey 47 
Tanqueray 0.0

£5.25
£4.90
£5.90
£6.10
£4.90
£6.95
£4.00

41.4%
40.0%
41.3% 
47.3%
37.5%
47.0%
0.0%

£5.60
£5.60
£5.60
£5.60
£5.60
£5.60

41.3% 
43.0% 
43.0%  
41.3% 
41.3% 
41.3% 

FLAVOURED GIN 

Blackberry 
Blood orange 
Parma violet 
Pink grapefruit 
Raspberry 
Rhubarb & ginger

- Whitley Neill 

SOFT DRINKS - BOTTLED
Appletiser
Bitter lemon 
Coke 
Diet Coke 
Coke zero
J2O Apple & Mango 
J2O Apple & Raspberry 
J2O Orange & Passionfruit
Fanta Orange 
RedBull
RedBull sugar free 
Fever-Tree tonic 
Rhubarb & raspberry tonic
Mediterranean tonic 
Fever-Tree light tonic
Schweppes Tonic 
Schweppes Slimline tonic 
Tomato juice 
Ginger ale 
Pineapple juice 
Sparkling water 
Sparkling water 
Still water 
Still water 

275ml
200ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
275ml
275ml
275ml
330ml
250ml
250ml
200ml
200ml
200ml 
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml 
200ml 
200ml
330ml
750ml
330ml 
750ml

£3.95
£3.10
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.70
£4.70
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.20
£5.50
£3.20
£5.50

SOFT DRINKS - DRAFT 
½ Pint Pint

Cranberry juice 
Pepsi Max / diet 
Orange juice & lemonade 
Apple juice 
Blackcurrant & soda 
Ginger beer 
Lime & soda 
Orange juice 
Mixer (for spirit) 

£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£1.90
£2.20
£1.90
£2.20
£2.00

£3.55
£3.55
£3.55
£3.55
£2.80
£3.40
£2.80
£3.55

LIQUORS

ABV 25 ml

ABV 50 ml



Ponte Bianco
Spearwood Chardonnay
Ponte Pinot Grigio 
Les Gazelles Viognier
Cloud Island Sauvignon Blanc
Bolney Lychgate Bacchus

WHITE WINE 175ml  250ml Bottle

£27.00
£29.50
£28.50
£32.50
£35.00
£38.00

 £7.00
 £7.50
 £7.20
 £8.20
 £8.70

 £9.20
 £9.90
 £9.80
 £10.90
 £11.50

ABV

10.5%
11.0%
11.0%
13.5%
13.0%
12.0%

WINE LIST
SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE 125ml

 £135.00
£38.95£7.00

ABV

12.0%
11.0%

Bottle

Bollinger Special  Cuvée NV  
Vignana Prosecco Extra Dry

 - France 

 - Italy

ROSE WINE 175ml 250ml Bottle 

£29.00
£32.50
£27.00

 £7.95
 £8.20
 £7.00

 £10.20
 £10.90
 £9.20

ABV

11.0%
12.5%
9.5 %

Morajo Pinot Grigio Blush
Diamarine Coteaux varois en provence
Zinfandal Rosé

 - Italy  

 - France  

 - USA  

RED WINE 175ml 250ml Bottle 

£27.00
£29.50
£28.50
£32.50
£29.50
£32.00
£42.00

 £7.00
£7.50
£7.20
£8.20
£7.50
£8.00

 £9.20
£9.90
£9.70
£10.90
£9.90
£10.20

ABV

10.5%
11.0%
13.5%
13.5%
13.0%
13.0%
14.0%

Ponte Rosso
Plate Merlot 95
Sparewood Shiraz
Medievo  Crianza Rioja
Las Ondas Pinot Noir Reserva
Bone Orchard Malbec
Chateau Petiti Bois Lussac Saint Emilion 

 - Italy  
 - Chile  

 - Australia 
- Spain

- Chile
- Argentina 

- France 

 

 

TEA & COFFEE 
Cappuccino (12oz) 
Latte (12oz) 
Americano (12oz)
Single espresso 
Double espresso
Macchiato
Flat white 
Iced latte 
Mocha 
Add syrup 
Caramel , vanilla, honeycomb, hazelnut  
Hot Chocolate 

English breakfast, peppermint, green,
camomile, red bush, earl grey, lemon &
ginger, cranberry & raspberry, decaf 

Pot of tea 
Cup of Tea 

with marshmallows/ whipped cream 

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.20
£3.00
£2.00
£2.85
£4.00
£4.00
£0.75

£4.00

£3.25
£2.55

 - Italy  

 - Australia  
 - Italy  

 - France  
 - New Zealand   

 - England 


