# DRINKS MENU

DRAFT LAGER, CIDER & ALE	ABV	1/2 Pint	Pint
Youngs London original Wainwright Amber Wychwood Hobgoblin IPA Holsten Vier Guinness Birra Moretti	3.7% 4.0% 5.0% 4.0% 4.2% 4.6%	£3.15 £2.95 £3.60 £3.30	£6.00 £6.20 £5.95 £7.00 £6.50
Somersby	4.5%	£2.95	£5.95

### BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Erdinger Alkoholfrei	0.5%	500ml	£5.30
Corona	4.5%	330ml	£5.95
Estrella Damm	4.6%	330ml	£5.95
San Miguel @	5.4%	330ml	£5.95
Old Mout Apple & Strawberry	4.0%	500ml	£6.80
Old Mout Berries & Cherries	4.0%	500ml	£6.80
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime	4.0%	500ml	£6.80
Old Mout Berries & cherries 0.0%	0.0%	500ml	£6.00

#### SPIRITS

Sparkling water

Still water

Still water

GIN	ABV	25 ml	WHISKEY & COGNACS	ABV	25 ml
Hendricks	41.4%	£5.25	Jack Daniels	40.0%	£5.10
Bombay Sapphire	40.0%	£4.90	Jamesons	40.0%	£4.50
Tanqueray	41.3%	£5.90	Glenmorangie	40.0%	£5.40
Tanqueray No.10	47.3%	£6.10	Glenfiddich	40.0%	£6.00
Gordons	37.5%	£4.90	Bells	40.0%	£4.90
Monkey 47	47.0%		VODKA		
Tanqueray 0.0	0.0%	£4.00	Absolut Vodka	40.0%	£4.90
			Grey Goose Vodka	40.0%	
FLAVOURED GIN - Whitley Ne	eill		LIQUORS		
Blackberry	41.3%	£5.60	Amaretto	24.0%	£4.90
Blood orange	43.0%	£5.60	Archers Peach Schnapps	18.0%	£4.90
Parma violet	43.0%	£5.60	Southern Comfort	35.0%	
Pink grapefruit	41.3%	£5.60	Solera Sherry	17.5%	£4.90
Raspberry	41.3%	£5.60	Malibu	18.0%	£4.90
Rhubarb & ginger	41.3%	£5.60	Tia Maria	20.0%	£4.90
			Cointreau	40.0%	£4.90
RUM				ABV	50 ml
Bacardi	37.5%	£4.20	Baileys	17.0%	£4.90
Captain Morgan spiced gold	35.0%	£4.35	Campari	25.0%	£4.90
Captain Morgan	40.0%	£4.20	Martini Dry	15.0%	£4.90
Kraken black spiced rum	40.0%	£5.10	Martini Rosso	15.0%	£4.90

#### SOFT DRINKS - BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS - DRAFT

Appletiser	275ml	£3.95		½ Pint	Pint
Bitter lemon	200ml	£3.10	Cranberry juice	£2.20	£3.55
Coke	330ml	£3.95	00	£2.20 £2.20	£3.55 £3.55
Diet Coke	330ml	£3.95	Pepsi Max / diet	£2.20 £2.20	
Coke zero	330ml	£3.95	Orange juice & lemonade		£3.55
J2O Apple & Mango	275ml	£3.95	Apple juice	£2.20	£3.55
J2O Apple & Raspberry	275ml	£3.95	Blackcurrant & soda	£1.90	£2.80
J2O Orange & Passionfruit	275ml	£3.95	Gingerbeer	£2.20	£3.40
Fanta Orange	330ml	£3.95	Lime & soda	£1.90	£2.80
RedBull	250ml	£4.70	Orange juice	£2.20	£3.55
RedBull sugar free	250ml	£4.70	Mixer (for spirit)	£2.00	
Fever-Tree tonic	200ml	£3.20			
Rhubarb & raspberry tonic	200ml	£3.20			
Mediterranean tonic	200ml	£3.20			
Fever-Tree light tonic	200ml	£3.20			
Schweppes Tonic	200ml	£3.10			
Schweppes Slimline tonic	200ml	£3.10			
Tomato juice	200ml	£3.10			
Ginger ale	200ml	£3.10			
Pineapple juice	200ml	£3.10			
Sparkling water	330ml	£3.20			

750ml

330ml

750ml £5.50

£5.50

£3.20

# WINE LIST

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE			125ml	Bottle
Bollinger Special Cuvée NV – France		12.0%		£135.00
Vignana Prosecco Extra Dry – Italy		11.0%	£7.00	£38.95
ROSÉ WINE	ABV	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Morajo Pinot Grigio Blush - Italy	11.0%	£7.95	£10.20	£29.00
Diamarine Coteaux varois en provence - France	12.5%	£8.20	£10.90	£32.50
Zinfandal Rosé – USA	9.5 %	£7.00	£9.20	£27.00
WHITE WINE	ABV	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Ponte Bianco – Italy	10.5%	£7.00	£9.20	£27.00
Spearwood Chardonnay – Australia	11.0%	£7.50	£9.90	£29.50
Ponte Pinot Grigio – Italy	11.0%	£7.20	£9.80	£28.50
Les Gazelles Viognier – France	13.5%	£8.20	£10.90	£32.50
Cloud Island Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand	13.0%	£8.70	£11.50	£35.00
Bolney Lychgate Bacchus - England	12.0%			£38.00

### **RED WINE**

RED WINE	ABV	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Ponte Rosso – Italy	10.5%	£7.00	£9.20	£27.00
Plate Merlot 95 - Chile	11.0%	£7.50	£9.90	£29.50
Sparewood Shiraz - Australia	13.5%	£7.20	£9.70	£28.50
Medievo Crianza Rioja – Spain	13.5%	£8.20	£10.90	£32.50
Las Ondas Pinot Noir Reserva – Chile	13.0%	£7.50	£9.90	£29.50
Bone Orchard Malbec - Argentina	13.0%	£8.00	£10.20	£32.00
Chateau Petiti Bois Lussac Saint Emilion - France	e 14.0%			£42.00

## **TEA & COFFEE**

Cappuccino (12oz)£3.50Latte (12oz)£3.50Americano (12oz)£3.50Single espresso£2.20Double espresso£3.00Macchiato£2.00Flat white£2.85Iced latte£4.00Mocha£4.00Add syrup£0.75Caramel , vanilla, honeycomb, hazelnutHot Chocolate£4.00with marshmallows/ whipped creamPot of tea£3.25Cup of Tea£2.55English breakfast, peppermint, green, camomile, red bush, earl grey, lemon & ginger, cranberry & raspberry, decaf		
Americano (12oz) $\pounds$ 3.50Single espresso $\pounds$ 2.20Double espresso $\pounds$ 3.00Macchiato $\pounds$ 2.00Flat white $\pounds$ 2.85Iced latte $\pounds$ 4.00Mocha $\pounds$ 4.00Add syrup $\pounds$ 0.75Caramel , vanilla, honeycomb, hazelnutHot ChocolateHot Chocolate $\pounds$ 4.00with marshmallows/ whipped creamPot of tea $\pounds$ 3.25Cup of Tea $\pounds$ 2.55English breakfast, peppermint, green, camomile, red bush, earl grey, lemon &	Cappuccino (12oz)	£3.50
Single espresso $\pounds 2.20$ Double espresso $\pounds 3.00$ Macchiato $\pounds 2.00$ Flat white $\pounds 2.85$ Iced latte $\pounds 4.00$ Mocha $\pounds 4.00$ Add syrup $\pounds 0.75$ Caramel , vanilla, honeycomb, hazelnutHot Chocolate $\pounds 4.00$ with marshmallows/ whipped creamPot of tea $\pounds 3.25$ Cup of Tea $\pounds 2.55$ English breakfast, peppermint, green, camomile, red bush, earl grey, lemon &	Latte (12oz)	£3.50
Double espresso£3.00Macchiato£2.00Flat white£2.85Iced latte£4.00Mocha£4.00Add syrup£0.75Caramel , vanilla, honeycomb, hazelnutHot Chocolate£4.00with marshmallows/ whipped creamPot of tea£3.25Cup of Tea£2.55English breakfast, peppermint, green, camomile, red bush, earl grey, lemon &	Americano (12oz)	£3.50
Macchiato£2.00Flat white£2.85Iced latte£4.00Mocha£4.00Add syrup£0.75Caramel , vanilla, honeycomb, hazelnutHot Chocolate£4.00with marshmallows/ whipped creamPot of tea£3.25Cup of Tea£2.55English breakfast, peppermint, green, camomile, red bush, earl grey, lemon &	Single espresso	£2.20
Flat white£2.85Iced latte£4.00Mocha£4.00Add syrup£0.75Caramel , vanilla, honeycomb, hazelnutHot Chocolate£4.00with marshmallows/ whipped creamPot of tea£3.25Cup of Tea£2.55English breakfast, peppermint, green, camomile, red bush, earl grey, lemon &	Double espresso	£3.00
Indextrate£4.00Iced latte£4.00Mocha£4.00Add syrup£0.75Caramel , vanilla, honeycomb, hazelnutHot Chocolate£4.00with marshmallows/ whipped creamPot of tea£3.25Cup of Tea£2.55English breakfast, peppermint, green, camomile, red bush, earl grey, lemon &	Macchiato	£2.00
Mocha£4.00Add syrup£0.75Caramel , vanilla, honeycomb, hazelnutHot Chocolate£4.00with marshmallows/ whipped creamPot of tea£3.25Cup of Tea£2.55English breakfast, peppermint, green, camomile, red bush, earl grey, lemon &	Flat white	£2.85
Add syrup£0.75Caramel , vanilla, honeycomb, hazelnut£4.00Hot Chocolate£4.00with marshmallows/ whipped creamPot of tea£3.25Cup of Tea£2.55English breakfast, peppermint, green, camomile, red bush, earl grey, lemon &	Iced latte	£4.00
Caramel , vanilla, honeycomb, hazelnut Hot Chocolate £4.00 with marshmallows/ whipped cream Pot of tea £3.25 Cup of Tea £2.55 English breakfast, peppermint, green, camomile, red bush, earl grey, lemon &	Mocha	£4.00
Hot Chocolate£4.00with marshmallows/ whipped cream£3.25Pot of tea£3.25Cup of Tea£2.55English breakfast, peppermint, green, camomile, red bush, earl grey, lemon &	Add syrup	£0.75
with marshmallows/ whipped cream Pot of tea £3.25 Cup of Tea £2.55 English breakfast, peppermint, green, camomile, red bush, earl grey, lemon &	Caramel , vanilla, honeycomb, hazelnut	
Pot of tea £3.25 Cup of Tea £2.55 English breakfast, peppermint, green, camomile, red bush, earl grey, lemon &	Hot Chocolate	£4.00
Cup of Tea£2.55English breakfast, peppermint, green, camomile, red bush, earl grey, lemon &	with marshmallows/ whipped cream	
English breakfast, peppermint, green, camomile, red bush, earl grey, lemon &	Pot of tea	£3.25
camomile, red bush, earl grey, lemon &	Cup of Tea	£2.55
	camomile, red bush, earl grey, lemon &	

